Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction 6b26928831318e5fcf01ff0a6f3dee6884ee54da566d37a8d4120c87c8159293
Block 0000000000000000084ae2fle@9ddcd4a5f60a9eacdebcadabdbe26a446e9a6cb
691129
Timestamp 53412-10-27 01:30:00 utc
Confirmations 146659
Fee Paid 0.00000135

1 Input , 1 Output

Input 1BQG6dcALuoWRZ1gyq6EyEWFh7yLykscod

#0 via 5e127d011caf856fechd...[2]

Output 12i4F54wc874djlvHxn5BK6N7whWUnTdaM

#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

0.01898036 BSV

0.01898036 BSV

0.01897901 BSV

0.01897901 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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